An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
7180(F)TD
Multi-Point Exit Device Auto Latching System
2
7180(F)TD   Multi-Point Exit Device Auto Latching System
introduction
The Yale® 7180(F)TD is a robust three-point auto latching system engineered to
help protect lives by security community shelter entries.  Extra heavy-duty steel

•	 Solid forged escutcheon resists vandalism and abuse.
•	 Finishes: 605, 606, 609, 611, 612, 613, 613E, 616, 619, 620, 626, 629, 630, 693, 722
•	 Trim ordering example: 680F x 630 x LHR
•	 5-year limited warranty
For 626, 629 & 630 finishes the escutcheon is
plated to simulate stainless steel.
630F series pull/thumbpiece trim
•	 Certified ANSI/BHMA A156.3, Grade 1.
•	 Trim through-bolts to exit device for strength.
•	 Beveled sides improve attack resistance.
•	 Solid forged escutcheon resists vandalism and abuse.
•	 Flush cylinder in 6-pin applications for additional security.
•	 1-3/4" (44mm) door standard.  For doors through 2-1/4"
(57mm) or shim-mounted devices, specify on order.
•	 Plate Dimensions: 2-3/4" x 15-1/2" x 5/8" (70mm x 394mm
x 16mm).
•	 Pull Dimensions: 6-7/16" (164mm) on centers x 2-1/8"
(54mm)  projection.
•	 Cylinders not included. See page 13 for cylinder options.
•	 Finishes: 605, 606, 609, 612, 613, 613E, 616, 619, 620,
626, 629, 630, 693, 722
•	 Trim ordering example: 630F x 630
•	 5-year limited warranty.
106 achieved with single trim modification at installation.
Optional door thickness available up to 4-1/2", specify on order.
For 626, 629 & 630 finishes the escutcheon is plated to simulate stainless steel.
Applications Cylinder
Exit Only
Blank Plate
Classroom
Cylinder Controls
T-Piece
Storeroom
Cylinder Controls
T-Piece
Dummy Trim
Pull Plate
Passage
Active T-Piece
7180(F)TD Rim 630F 633F 633F1 634F 635F
ANSI 01 05 06 02 15
Applications
Exit Only
Blank Plate
7180(F) TD 680F
ANSI 02
Page Revised Electronically 9/13
9
7180(F)TD   Multi-Point Exit Device Auto Latching System
SecureX® electrified options
The Yale® 7180(F)TD multi-point latching exit devices offer a complete range of electrical options. A continuity
in appearance, security and functions with the 7000 Series mechanical exit device is maintained.  These
electrified exit devices may be integrated into the monitoring security and alarm systems of most buildings.
electrified options
electrified hardware option descriptions
What normally took an hour or more to connect now takes minutes.
Yale electrified exit devices and trims are equipped with
ElectroLynx® connectors. As a standard feature, these “plug &
play” connectors link power from the incoming source to electrified
locking products, including hinges, locks, exit devices, magnetic
holders and strikes.
Note:  Electrified door hardware with ElectoLynx® connectors require a compatible
number of lead wires attached to the door hinge.
Model # Exit Device Description A B D G H O P S SAFE SECURE 690F 691F
7180(F)TD Multi-Point Device (Wide) x x x x
B Touchbar Monitor
O Trim Monitor Switch
690F Fail Safe Electrified Trim
691F Fail Secure Electrified Trim
10
7180(F)TD   Multi-Point Exit Device Auto Latching System